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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - F4 JR 13/06/2025 17:15 . .... .

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:19:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 47.901 +0.098 17:27:18.329 5 48.207 +0.342 17:24:11.2€
(106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 10 48.018 +0.215 17:28:06.347 6 48.043 +0.178 17:24:59.32
1 51.200 +3.252 17:20:49.832 1 49.648 +1.845 17:28:55.995 7 48.046 +0.181 17:25:47.37
2 49.093 +1.145 17:21:38.925 12 48.143 +0.340 17:29:44.138 8 17:26:35.27
3 48.610 +0.662 17:22:27.535 9 47.876 +0.011 17:27:23.11
4 48.417 +0.469 17:23:15.952 (87) ALEJO CARACOCHE 10 48.066 +0.201 17:28:11.17
5 48.362 +0.414 17:24:04.314 1 52.517 +4.542 17:20:51.065 1" 48.737 +0.872 17:28:59.91
6 48.532 +0.584 17:24:52.846 2 48.770 +0.795 17:21:39.835 12 48.132 +0.267 17:29:48.04
7 48.021 +0.073 17:25:40.867 3 48.362 +0.387 17:22:28.197
8 17:26:28.815 4 48.170 +0.195 17:23:16.367 (62) GUSTAVO LEMOS
9 48.039 +0.091 17:27:16.854 5 48.083 +0.108 17:24:04.450 1 53.943 +5.830 17:20:53.47
10 48.839 +0.891 17:28:05.693 6 48.116 +0.141 17:24:52.566 2 50.310 +2.197 17:21:43.7¢
11 48.621 +0.673 17:28:54.314 7 48.097 +0.122 17:25:40.663 3 51.345 +3.232 17:22:35.12
12 48.216 +0.268 17:29:42.530 8 48.342 +0.367 17:26:29.005 4 50.118 +2.005 17:23:25.24
9 17:27:16.980 5 48.758 +0.645 17:24:14.0(
(8) RAFAEL GEBARA 10 48.841 +0.866 17:28:05.821 6 48.689 +0.576 17:25:02.6¢
1 52.536 +4.751 17:20:51.256 1 54.850 +6.875 17:29:00.671 7 48.370 +0.257 17:25:51.0¢
2 48.773 +0.988 17:21:40.029 12 48.717 +0.742 17:29:49.388 8 48.120 +0.007 17:26:39.1€
3 48.884 +1.009 17:22:28.913 9 17:27:27.2¢
4 48.437 +0.652 17:23:17.350 (305) MARCELLAASSUMPCAO 10 48.154 +0.041 17:28:15.4¢
5 48.208 +0.423 17:24:05.558 1 53.488 +5.148 17:20:52.854 11 49.084 +0.971 17:29:04.52
6 48.199 +0.414 17:24:53.757 2 50.297 +1.957 17:21:43.151 12 50.397 +2.284 17:29:54.9
7 48.224 +0.439 17:25:41.981 3 48.993 +0.653 17:22:32.144
8 47.814 +0.029 17:26:29.795 4 48.752 +0.412 17:23:20.896 (89) RICK GOTTEMS
9 17:27:17.580 5 48.553 +0.213 17:24:09.449 1 55.254 +7.064 17:20:55.0:
10 48.380 +0.595 17:28:05.960 6 48.545 +0.205 17:24:57.994 2 50.984 +2.794 17:21:46.01
1 51.394 +3.609 17:28:57.354 7 48.531 +0.191 17:25:46.525 3 50.142 +1.952 17:22:36.16
12 49.499 +1.714 17:20:46.853 8 17:26:34.865 4 50.311 +2.121 17:23:26.47
9 48.489 +0.149 17:27:23.354 5 49.008 +0.818 17:24:15.4¢
(25) MIGUEL SILVA 10 48.750 +0.410 17:28:12.104 6 48.974 +0.784 17:25:04.4¢
1 52.738 +4.962 17:20:51.532 " 48.748 +0.408 17:29:00.852 7 48.377 +0.187 17:25:52.8:
2 49.456 +1.680 17:21:40.988 12 49.137 +0.797 17:29:49.989 8 48.312 +0.122 17:26:41.14
3 48.706 +0.930 17:22:29.694 9 48.232 +0.042 17:27:29.37
4 48.320 +0.544 17:23:18.014 (4) JOAO P BATISTA 10 17:28:17.5¢
5 48.148 +0.372 17:24:06.162 1 54.618 +6.799 17:20:54.321 11 48.323 +0.133 17:29:05.8¢€
6 48.041 +0.265 17:24:54.203 2 49.827 +2.008 17:21:44.148 12 49.262 +1.072 17:29:55.1
7 48.261 +0.485 17:25:42.464 3 50.194 +2.375 17:22:34.342
8 17:26:30.240 4 48.572 +0.753 17:23:22.914 (55) JOAO ANTONIO
9 47.795 +0.019 17:27:18.035 5 48.506 +0.687 17:24:11.420 1 54.754 +6.544 17:20:55.34
10 48.195 +0.419 17:28:06.230 6 48.090 +0.271 17:24:59.510 2 49.798 +1.588 17:21:45.14
1 50.673 +2.897 17:28:56.903 7 48.052 +0.233 17:25:47.562 3 50.426 +2.216 17:22:35.5¢€
12 50.136 +2.360 17:29:47.039 8 17:26:35.381 4 49.439 +1.229 17:23:25.0(
9 48.092 +0.273 17:27:23.473 5 48.649 +0.439 17:24:13.65
(11) JOAO FRANCISCO 10 48.366 +0.547 17:28:11.839 6 48.386 +0.176 17:25:02.0¢
1 53.611 +5.860 17:20:52.548 1 48.685 +0.866 17:29:00.524 7 48.453 +0.243 17:25:50.4¢
2 49.536 +1.785 17:21:42.084 12 49.541 +1.722 17:29:50.065 8 17:26:38.7(
3 48.465 +0.714 17:22:30.549 9 48.249 +0.039 17:27:26.95
4 48.152 +0.401 17:23:18.701 (88) PEDRO PERONDI 10 48.276 +0.066 17:28:15.22
5 48.037 +0.286 17:24:06.738 1 52.948 +5.176 17:20:51.840 1" 49.418 +1.208 17:29:04.6¢
6 47.869 +0.118 17:24:54.607 2 48.878 +1.106 17:21:40.718 12 50.802 +2.592 17:29:55.44
7 48.441 +0.690 17:25:43.048 3 48.355 +0.583 17:22:29.073
8 17:26:30.799 4 48.396 +0.624 17:23:17.469 (42) PEDRO ROSSI
9 47.812 +0.061 17:27:18.611 5 47.881 +0.109 17:24:05.350 1 55.607 +7.559 17:20:55.61
10 47.984 +0.233 17:28:06.595 6 48.311 +0.539 17:24:53.661 2 50.127 +2.079 17:21:45.74
11 50.974 +3.223 17:28:57.569 7 48.424 +0.652 17:25:42.085 3 50.328 +2.280 17:22:36.07
12 49.648 +1.897 17:29:47.217 8 47.840 +0.068 17:26:29.925 4 53.706 +5.658 17:23:29.77
9 17:27:17.697 5 48.717 +0.669 17:24:18 4¢
(44) CACA NETO 10 48.384 +0.612 17:28:06.081 6 48.326 +0.278 17:25:06.8:
1 51.905 +4.102 17:20:50.580 1 50.668 +2.896 17:28:56.749 7 48.150 +0.102 17:25:54.97
2 49.086 +1.283 17:21:39.666 12 49.828 +2.056 17:29:46.577 8 48.504 +0.456 17:26:43.47
3 48.876 +1.073 17:22:28.542 9 48.560 +0.512 17:27:32.0¢
4 48.305 +0.502 17:23:16.847 (118) MATEUS MARTIN 10 48.136 +0.088 17:28:20.17
5 48.075 +0.272 17:24:04.922 1 54.422 +6.557 17:20:54.790 11 48.166 +0.118 17:29:08.32
6 48.732 +0.929 17:24:53.654 2 49.784 +1.919 17:21:44.574 12 17:29:56.3¢
7 48.971 +1.168 17:25:42.625 3 50.012 +2.147 17:22:34.586
8 17:26:30.428 4 48.489 +0.624 17:23:23.075 (180) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR
1a PROVA - F4 )R
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:19:58

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
13/06/2025 17:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 55.953 +7.763 17:20:55.446 1" 48.056 +0.014 17:29:08.668
2 50.010 +1.820 17:21:45.456 12 17:29:56.710
3 50.534 +2.344 17:22:35.990
4 50.381 +2.191 17:23:26.371 (50) LUIS RICARDO
5 48.804 +0.614 17:24:15.175 1 55.323 +6.481 17:20:55.869
6 50.529 +2.339 17:25:05.704 2 50.751 +1.909 17:21:46.620
7 48.876 +0.686 17:25:54.580 3 49.649 +0.807 17:22:36.269
8 48.723 +0.533 17:26:43.303 4 53.427 +4.585 17:23:29.696
9 49.249 +1.059 17:27:32.552 5 49.683 +0.841 17:24:19.379
10 48.267 +0.077 17:28:20.819 6 49.263 +0.421 17:25:08.642
11 48.258 +0.068 17:29:09.077 7 49.097 +0.255 17:25:57.739
12 48.190 17:29:57.267 8 49.062 +0.220 17:26:46.801
9 49.011 +0.169 17:27:35.812
(1) MATHEUS PAREDES 10 17:28:24.654
1 55.793 +7.523 17:20:56.133 1 49.008 +0.166 17:29:13.662
2 50.768 +2.498 17:21:46.901 12 49.035 +0.193 17:30:02.697
3 49.653 +1.383 17:22:36.554
4 50.156 +1.886 17:23:26.710
5 49.244 +0.974 17:24:15.954
6 49.579 +1.309 17:25:05.533
7 49.250 +0.980 17:25:54.783
8 49.063 +0.793 17:26:43.846
9 48.895 +0.625 17:27:32.741
10 48.462 +0.192 17:28:21.203
1 17:29:09.473
12 48.396 +0.126 17:29:57.869
(7) JOAO MAGALHAES
1 53.132 +4.742 17:20:52.293
2 51.359 +2.969 17:21:43.652
3 51.830 +3.440 17:22:35.482
4 50.317 +1.927 17:23:25.799
5 49.291 +0.901 17:24:15.090
6 49.790 +1.400 17:25:04.880
7 48.800 +0.410 17:25:53.680
8 50.353 +1.963 17:26:44.033
9 49.004 +0.614 17:27:33.037
10 48.472 +0.082 17:28:21.509
1 17:29:09.899
12 48.490 +0.100 17:29:58.389
(144) GUSTAVO SILVA
1 54.169 +5.857 17:20:54.237
2 50.189 +1.877 17:21:44.426
3 50.521 +2.209 17:22:34.947
4 49.893 +1.581 17:23:24.840
5 48.993 +0.681 17:24:13.833
6 49.030 +0.718 17:25:02.863
7 48.440 +0.128 17:25:51.303
i 48312 | 17:26:39.615
9 48.321 +0.009 17:27:27.936
10 48.323 +0.011 17:28:16.259
11 48.762 +0.450 17:29:05.021
12 50.614 +2.302 17:29:55.635
(20) MANOEL CECCATTO
1 55.699 +7.657 17:20:54.817
2 49.963 +1.921 17:21:44.780
3 51.119 +3.077 17:22:35.899
4 50.518 +2.476 17:23:26.417
5 49.296 +1.254 17:24:15.713
6 49.774 +1.732 17:25:05.487
7 48.653 +0.611 17:25:54.140
8 49.458 +1.416 17:26:43.598
9 48.792 +0.750 17:27:32.390
10 48.222 +0.180 17:28:20.612
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